Star 2016

Becej, 27/2/2016

Event 17 Boys, 100m Medley 15 years and younger
2/27/2016 - 13:11 Startlist
YB
Heat 1 of 21
1 BURANY, Bnece 07  Plivacki Klub Senta 1:44.19
2 VUJINOVIC, Petar 07  Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" NT
3 PEJAKOVIC, Nemanja 08 Pk "Swim Star" NT
4 PETKOVIC, Vukasin 08 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd NT
5 UJVARI, Leon 08 SC Spartak-Prozivka NT
6 SAVIC, Blagoje 07  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra NT
7 PENZES, Barnabas 07 Pk "Swim Star" NT
Heat 2 of 21
1 BRANKOVIC, Filip 01  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:29.04
2 VESKOV, Dejan 01 Pivacki klub,,Banat"Kikinda 1:18.56
3 PETKOVIC, Viadimir 01 Pivacki klub,,Banat"Kikinda 1:12.21
4 STRAJH, Marko 06  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra NT
5 MATKOVIC, Srdjan 06 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti NT
6 SIMENDIC, Danijel 01 Pk"Swim Star" 1:16.21
7 IVETIC, Nikola 01 Pivacki klub,,Banat"Kikinda 1:23.69
8 PAJKANOVIC, llija 01 Srem NT
Heat 3 of 21
1 ZDJELAR, Milic 08 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 1:49.96
2 ODOVIC, strahinja 08 SC Spartak-Prozivka 1:31.90
3 GELEMANOVIC, Vladimir 04 PK Obilic NT
4 MLADENOVIC, Lazar 01 PK Obilic NT
5 ARSENOVIC, Nikola 05 PK Obilic NT
6 DJACIC, Aleksa 04  Plivacki klub NUN NT
7 ANDJIC, Luka 08 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 1:44.47
8 GRAHOVAC, Uros 09 SC Spartak-Prozivka 2:01.36
Heat 4 of 21
1 VEZENKOSKI, Damjan 06  Plivacki klub NUN NT
2 SEKULOVIC, Viktor 06  Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" NT
3 NIKOLIC, Miljan 02 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac NT
4 DJURIC, Milos 03 Pivacki klub,,Banat"Kikinda 1:51.20
5 PETROVIC, Mateja 03 Srem NT
6 SANTRAC, Marko 02 Pivacki klub,,Banat"Kikinda NT
7 OBRADOVIC, Martin 06  Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" NT
8 MILOJEVIC, Aleksandar 06  Plivacki klub NUN NT
Heat 5 of 21
1 DJURKOVIC, Novak 07 "VRBAS" Vrbas NT
2 BAJCETIC, Arsenije 07  Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" NT
3 CUBRILO, Vladan 07  Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda NT
4 SMILJANIC, Marko 07 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd NT
5 CIRIC, Tadija 07 P.K.Plavi Talas Beograd NT
6 MIHIC, Vukasin 07 P.K.Plavi Talas Beograd NT
7 MENDA, Milos 07  Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda NT
8 MIRKOVIC, Aleksa 07 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd NT
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Star 2016
Becej, 27/2/2016

Event 17, Boys, 100m Medley

Heat 6 of 21

1 PETKOVIC, Sava

2 DIVJAKINJA, Damjan
3 PRUIC, Luka

4 NEGRU, Tudor

5 VOJVODIC, Mihajlo
6 MILINKOV, Marko

7 JOVOVIC, Vukasin
8 SAVIC, Dimitrije

Heat 7 of 21

1 RADOVIC, Luka

2 JURMA, Paul

3 FERENC, Kornel

4 BORSOS, Boris

5 TOHATI, Tamas

6 ROGANOVIC, Ognjen
7 ZDRNJA, Matija

8 GALIC, Nemanja

Heat 8 of 21

1 OVNICEVIC, LAura

2 JOVANOVIC, Nikola
3 BOGDANOVIC, Petar
4 FARKAS, David

5 DULIC, Danilo

6 DJURISIC, Relja

7 VUKANIC, Ivan

8 VUKMIROVIC, Andrija

Heat 9 of 21

1 SUKA, Pavle

2 CVIJETINOVIC, Dusan
3 PILIPOVIC, Ognjen

4 POPOQVIC, Petar
KNEZEVIC, Luka
NISTOR, Darius
KUTUZOV, Nemanja
ILICIC, Bono

(&)

0 ~NO®

Heat 10 of 21

1 VUIJIC, Strahinja

2 KOVACEVIC, Luka

3 ABIC, Milos

4 JOVETIC, Veljko

5 LOVRIC, Fran

6 RAKIC, Djordje

7 STEVANCEVIC, Ognjen
8 KOTUR, Nikola

07  Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"

07  Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"

07  Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"

07  Delfin Timisoara

07 Vracar

07 Pk "Swim Star"

07  Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"

07  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra

07 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd

07  Delfin Timisoara

07 Pk "Swim Star"

07  SC Spartak-Prozivka

07  SC Spartak-Prozivka

07  Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"

07  Plivacki klub "Spartak” Suboti
07  Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda

06 PK Osijek Zito

06 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac
06 Vojvodina N.Sad

06 SC Spartak-Prozivka

06 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti
06 Vracar

06 Pk "Swim Star"

06 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac

06 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd

06 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd

06  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
06 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd

06 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti
06 Delfin Timisoara

06 SC Spartak-Prozivka

06 PK Osijek Zito

05 Plivacki klub NUN

05 Plivacki klub NUN

05 "Feniks",Sombor

05 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti
05 Grdelin Split

05 Vojvodina N.Sad

05 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd

05 Vracar

2:10.

55558555

1:52.57
1:50.00
1:39.79
1:33.16
1:38.02
1:43.69
1:50.47
1:59.85

1:52.93
1:46.28
1:42.84
1:45.09
1:52.12
2:01.03

1:36.63
1:32.04
1:30.45
1:22.53
1:29.59
1:31.61
1:34.47
1:39.91

555

1:54.93
1:57.10

555
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Star 2016
Becej, 27/2/2016

Event 17, Boys, 100m Medley

Heat 11 of 21

1 TRBOVIC, Stefan

2 RUKAVINA, Filip

3 SREJIC, Vuk

4 PETERKO, Lucas

5 NEDELJKOVIC, Kosta
6 KOMLJENOVIC, Marko
7 RACE, Tadej
8 CVIJETIC, Marko

Heat 12 of 21

TULCAN, Adrian
BORCAK, Aleksa
ZAVISIC, Filip
JOVANCIC, Marko
MISIC, Marko
MARJANOVIC, Djordje
MISETIC, JAkov
LUKIC, Fran

O~NO OIS WN -

Heat 13 of 21

CVIJETINQVIC, Lazar
DUDUDKOQVIC, Aleksa
DULAC, Milos
POPOQVIC, Nikola
JEROTIJEVIC, Srdjan
BARSI, Marko
MARTIC, Bojan
BANATEAN, Andreas

O~NO O WN B

Heat 14 of 21

PINTER, Kristijan
STANIC, Dimitrije
JURCEVIC, MArino
PARAT, Anton
BLAGOJEVIC, Luka
NENADOVIC, Matija
KRISTAJ, Viktor
KORIZMA, Marko

ONO OIS WN -

Heat 15 of 21

FUMIC, Ognjen
DRAGICEVIC, Mihailo
NINKOV, Radivoj
PESTI, Erik

MILEKIC, Relja
BABIC, Luka
SESLIJA, Ognjen
OBRADOVIC, Ivan

OO O, WNPE

05 Plivacki klub "Spartak” Suboti
05 Grdelin Split

05 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
05 PK Osijek zito

05 Vracar

05 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
05 Plivacki klub "Spartak” Suboti
05 Vojvodina N.Sad

05 Delfin Timisoara

05 Vojvodina N.Sad

05 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti
05 Vojvodina N.Sad

05 PK Obilic

05 Pk "Swim Star"

05 PK Osijek zito

05 PK Osijek zito

05 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd

05 "Feniks",Sombor

05 SC Spartak-Prozivka

05 "Feniks",Sombor

05 "VRBAS" Vrbas

05 Plivacki klub "Spartak” Suboti
05 SC Spartak-Prozivka

05 Delfin Timisoara

Pk "Swim Star"

PK Obilic

Grdelin Split

Grdelin Split

PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac
Plivacki klub NUN

Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti
PK Obilic

ERRERRRKERR

P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd

PK Obilic

Vojvodina N.Sad

Pk "Swim Star"

Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd
Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti
P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd

ERRERERER

1:41.75
1:41.10
1:39.86
1:36.21
1:38.16
1:40.80
1:41.30
1:43.75

1:35.00
1:33.51
1:31.63
1:31.24
1:31.33
1:32.98
1:34.95
1:36.13

1:30.15
1:28.06
1:27.02
1:22.11
1:25.52
1:27.93
1:28.16
1:30.66

2:05.00
1:45.20
1:58.81

1:44.14
1:41.44
1:35.64
1:33.67
1:34.14
1:38.70
1:43.08
1:44.49
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Star 2016
Becej, 27/2/2016

Event 17, Boys, 100m Medley

Heat 16 of 21

1 KEKENJ, Dominik

2 STANKOVIC, Andreja
3 GENCEL, Andor

4 NIKOLIC, Danilo

5 TIMARAC, Lazar

6 TEPAVAC, Andrija

7 GUBACKO, Igor

8 SEBEK, Kiristijan

Heat 17 of 21

1 PANTIC, Aleksa

2 VLAJIC, Jovan

3 REPAS, Luka

4 KOLTIN, Nikola

5 DULAC, Luka

6 POPOVIC, Filip

7 DRAGOJEVIC, Dusan
8 VUKMIROVIC, Mihailo

Heat 18 of 21

1 ZIMA, Milos

2 JEFTENIC, Filip

3 VULOVIC, Nemanja
4 DOGNAR, Vuk

5 KRSMANOVIC, Lazar
6 MARKOVIC, Ognjen
7 SANDIC, Novica

8 CVIJAN, Aleksa

Heat 19 of 21

1 JANKOVIC, Filip

2 BEGOVIC, Bosko
3 ILIJIC, Konstantin

4 LAZAREVIC, Nikola
5 TUTIC, Veljko

6 KATIC, Dusan

7 BEDIC, Andrej

8 MURATI, Damir

Heat 20 of 21

1 SLAVIN, Aleksandar
2 LESENDRIC, Ognjen
3 JOVIC, Jovan

4 TOT, Adam

5 MOLNAR, MArko

6 MIROSAVIC, Strahinja
7 ERES, Barnabas

8 PLANIC, Milan

Plivacki klub "Spartak” Suboti
Vracar

Plivacki klub "Spartak” Suboti
Plivacki klub "Spartak” Suboti
Plivacki klub "Spartak” Suboti
Plivacki klub "Spartak” Suboti
Vojvodina N.Sad

Plivacki klub "Spartak” Suboti

ERERERER

Pk "Swim Star"

PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac
SC Spartak-Prozivka

Plivacki klub "Spartak” Suboti
Plivacki klub "Spartak” Suboti
P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd
"VRBAS" Vrbas

PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac

ERRERRERER

03  Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti
03 Pk "Swim Star"

03  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
03 "VRBAS" Vrbas

03 PK Obilic

03  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
03 Pivacki klub,,Banat"Kikinda
03 PK Obilic

03  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
03  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
03  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
03 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac

03  Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti
03  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
03  Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti
03 PK Obilic

02 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd

02 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac

02 Srem

02  Pvk Delfin Ada

02 PK Osijek Zito

02  Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti
02 Pk "Swim Star"

02  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra

1:30.18
1:28.09
1:27.21
1:26.18
1:26.82
1:27.65
1:29.81
1:32.88

1:25.69
1:22.37
1:20.70
1:16.29
1:20.23
1:22.20
1:23.75
1:25.90

1:32.12
1:27.01
1:24.85
1:22.19
1:22.46
1:25.89
1:31.60
1:37.31

1:21.36
1:19.06
1:15.56
1:14.75
1:15.53
1:18.53
1:21.25
1:22.16

555

1:30.72
1:33.90

555
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Star 2016
Becej, 27/2/2016

Event 17, Boys, 100m Medley

Heat 21 of 21

1 SAVIC, Luka

2 RAJCIC, Luka

3 FERMANOVIC, Borislav
4 HAJAGOS, Adriel

5 KALOSEROQVIC, Jovan
RADANOVIC, Nemanja
RADOJICIC, Vukasin
DIMCIC, Lazar

0o ~N O

02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02

Plivacki klub "Spartak” Suboti
Plivacki klub "Spartak” Suboti
Plivacki klub "Spartak” Suboti
Plivacki klub "Spartak” Suboti
Plivacki klub "Spartak” Suboti
Plivacki klub "Spartak” Suboti
"VRBAS" Vrbas

PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac

1:19.78
1:17.96
1:15.07
1:12.17
1:14.46
1:16.79
1:19.10
1:20.34
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